## Wake Price List

Dealing with any loss is unimaginably tough without having to deal with any extra unnecessary hassle. Our aim is to make this part of the day as stress free as possible. We have a reduced rate for weekday wakes and you can make it as simple or involved as you would like.

The hire charge is the only set fee. Everything is else is an optional extra. You can hire just for bar use and provide your own or external food/catering. (All drinks must be ordered from the bar).

Hire Charge:

All weekday afternoons & Monday - Wednesday evenings: £200 Thursday & Friday Evenings: £300

## **Optional add ons:**

Canapés: £8 pp Sandwich selection: £8 pp 2 Course Buffet: £23.50 pp 3 Course Set Menu: £28.50 pp 3 Course A La Carte: £35 pp (Menus on the website).

Extras:

\* 4 guest rooms in the guest house: £300 Sunday - Friday, £400 Saturdays

If you would like to create your own playlist, a sound system is in place. There is a large screen in the venue if you would like to display and videos/pictures. You are welcome to decorate as you would like.

If there is anything specific, bespoke or extra you would like to add in this can be usually be arranged. We can create a menu and schedule to your requirements.

Get in touch for availability:

Call us on 01242250343

Email: post@storyteller.co.uk

We take the hire charge up front as deposit to secure all bookings. There is a 48 hour cancellation window after which the deposit becomes non refundable